SCHEDULE - TYKE/NOVICE (2009-2012)

Date

Jan 12, 20
Jan 12, 20
Jan 19, 20
Jan 19, 20
Jan 26, 20
Jan 26, 20
Feb 02, 20
Feb 02, 20
Feb 09, 20
Feb 09, 20
Feb 23, 20
Feb 23, 20
Mar 01, 20
Mar 01, 20
Mar 08, 20
Mar 08, 20
Mar 22, 20
Mar 22, 20
Mar 29, 20
Mar 29, 20

Home
BLACKHAWKS
MAPLE LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
PENGUINS
FLYERS
PENGUINS
MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
PENGUINS
BLACKHAWKS
MAPLE LEAFS
FLYERS
PENGUINS
FLYERS
MAPLE LEAFS
3rd

1st

winter 2019-2020

S
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Visitor
FLYERS
PENGUINS
MAPLE LEAFS
PENGUINS
PENGUINS
MAPLE LEAFS
MAPLE LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
BLACKHAWKS
FLYERS
PENGUINS
MAPLE LEAFS
BLACKHAWKS
PENGUINS
BLACKHAWKS
4th

2nd

Time
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am
9:50 am
10:40 am

Location

The Hangar

The Hangar

Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il
Vaughan Sportsplex Il

Vaughan Sportsplex Il



